HIGH PERFORMANCE AGRI DISC HUB BEARINGS
FOR TILLAGE APPLICATIONS
3AGRI DISC HUB BEARINGS FOR TILLAGE
A GLOBAL PARTNER AND SOLUTIONS PROVIDER
As a leading manufacturer of rolling bearings and linear technology components, NSK can be found on almost
every continent – with production facilities, sales offices and technology centers - providing our customers with
responsive design and decision-making, effective logistics and dedicated local service.
THE NSK COMPANY

d2d2 d1d1d2d1
d
U
B
B
B1B1
B2
B
B1
l
l1
B2
D2D2 DDD2D
TYPE A
NSK Ref No. d D D1 D2 J (mm) J (in) d1 d2 d3 t U l l1 B B1 B2 lG  Disc Diameter* Design Tightening Torque
AHU17085C-01 - 85 50 40 65 2.56 17 40 6,3 6 x 60° - - - 48,0 8,0 45,0 - up to 400mm C 135 Nm
AHU20091C-01 - 91 57 47 75 2.95 20 47 6,8 6 x 60° - - - 40,0 6,0 40,0 - up to 400mm C 135 Nm
AHU20091C-02 - 91 57 47 75 2.95 20 47 6,8 6 x 60° - - - 40,0 6,0 40,0 - up to 400mm C 135 Nm
AHU20100A-01 20 100 60 47 80 3.15 20 20 M10 x 1 5 x 72° 18,5 35 10,5 73,0 7,0 38,0 22,5 up to 500mm A 135 Nm
AHU20100B-01 20 100 60 47 80 3.15 20 20 M10 x 1 5 x 72° 18,5 9 - 47,0 7,0 38,0 20,0 up to 500mm B 135 Nm
AHU20120A-01 20 120 60 47 100 3.94 20 20 M10 x 1.5 6 x 60° 18,5 35 10,5 73,0 8,0 38,0 22,5 up to 500mm A 135 Nm
AHU20120B-01 20 120 60 47 100 3.94 20 20 M10 x 1.5 6 x 60° 18,5 9 - 47,0 8,0 38,0 20,0 up to 500mm B 135 Nm
AHU24135A-01 24 135 89 72 110 4.33 35 35 M12 x 1.75 4 x 90° 22,7 55 19,0 132,0 11,0 77,0 36,0 up to 700mm A 350 Nm
AHU28117A-01 28 117 89 72 98 3.86 37 35 M12 x 1.25 4 x 90° 25,5 42 13,0 102,0 10,5 60,0 25,0 up to 700mm A 350 Nm
AHU28117A-02 28 117 89 72 98 3.86 37 35 M12 x 1.25 5 x 72° 25,5 42 13,0 102,0 10,5 60,0 25,0 up to 700mm A 350 Nm
AHU28117A-03 28 117 89 72 98 3.86 37 35 M12 x 1.25 6 x 60° 25,5 42 13,0 102,0 10,5 60,0 25,0 up to 700mm A 350 Nm
AHU28117A-01 28 117 89 72 98 3.86 37 35 13 4 x 90° 25,5 42 13,0 102,0 10,5 60,0 25,0 up to 700mm A 350 Nm
AHU28140A-01 28 140 89 72 107.95 4.25 35 35 M12 x 1.25 5 x 72° 25,5 42 13,0 94,5 10,5 52,5 25,0 up to 700mm A 350 Nm
AHU30117A-01 30 117 89 72 98 3.86 37 35 M12 x 1.25 4 x 90° 27,5 46 13,0 106,0 10,5 60,0 25,0 up to 700mm A 350 Nm
AHU30140A-01 30 140 89 72 112 4.41 35 35 M12 x 1.5 5 x 72° 28,0 46 18,0 98,5 10,5 52,5 25,0 up to 700mm A 350 Nm
AHU34120B-01 34 120 89 72 100 3.94 35 35 M10 x 1.5 6 x 60° 31,0 14 - 66,5 13,0 52,5 26,0 up to 700mm B 350 Nm
AHU34140B-01 34 140 89 72 120 4.72 35 35 M10 x 1 4 x 90° 31,0 19 - 71,5 10,5 52,5 26,0 up to 700mm B 350 Nm
AHU34140B-02 34 140 75 72 120 4.72 35 35 M10 x 1 4 x 90° 31,0 19 - 101,5 10,5 82,5 26,0 up to 700mm B 350 Nm
AHU35169B-02 35 169 83 98 139.7 5.50 45 45 13,487 5 x 72° 31,0 15 15,0 81.4,0 14,0 67,0 - up to 800mm B 350 Nm
AHU44140B-01 44 140 100 83 122 4.80 45 45 M12 x 1.75 6 x 60° 40,0 14 - 79,8 10,0 65,8 26,0 up to 800mm B 400 Nm
AHU45175B-01 45 175 100 83 133.35 5.25 45 45 12,7 5 x 72° 41,0 37 - 103,8 14,0 66,8 40,0 up to 800mm B 400 Nm
AHU45175TB-01 45 175 100 82 133.35 5.25 45 45 12,7 5 x 72° 41,0 37 - 103,8 14,0 66,8 40,0 up to 1000mm B 400 Nm
13AGRI DISC HUB BEARINGS FOR TILLAGE
NSK Ref No. d D D1 D2 J (mm) J (in) d1 d2 d3 t U l l1 B B1 B2 lG  Disc Diameter* Design Tightening Torque
AHU17085C-01 - 85 50 40 65 2.56 17 40 6,3 6 x 60° - - - 48,0 8,0 45,0 - up to 400mm C 135 Nm
AHU20091C-01 - 91 57 47 75 2.95 20 47 6,8 6 x 60° - - - 40,0 6,0 40,0 - up to 400mm C 135 Nm